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K E25 (HO6EER)

oM 2%4A & & & E
ol Ae 2] S A X W OB ‘ 23158 HdE S
XHIAH fH HHisE il |maw| MEDOR FE | ine
BHBEBHE(4~6A%) 270,000 270,000
1 4RSH|AEMRE HYIA WEBEXFESE 3758 | 1/4 939 269,061 | 1
2 4A1R | ENBAR P e AJBEEEH (48 5) A etthR3bt 831 |1 831 268230 | 2
3 40138 | AENRE I7A I -V A—F K BASHTILY 864 {1 864 267,366 | 3
4 4138 |AEMRE BER TIISTFAETAATYvTIE 134 |1 134 267232 | 4
5 4A19B |REVIRE HIIAR HEBARTFIEE 2534 | 1/4 633 266,599 | 5
6 4821B | EHBAR REBHFHESGH AS) BB HEITEE 3,400 |1 3,400 263199 | 6
7 4H27E | ENBAE ERFHBRBESEN WA AR H M TS 3,034 |1 3,034 260,165 | 7
8 4H288 |EHBAE REEMIMESH WA ) B e FrIFoRETH 425 |1 425 259,740 | 8
9 4A28H |REWARE AVTIIR S AR HrAsHILE 88 |1 88 250,652 [ 9
10| S5ANB|AME A (4B 5) [ 6562 |1 6,562 253,090 | 10
11 50250 |AEMRE BREENEGAD) KDDI#k X &4t 8512 | 1/2 4,256 248834 | 11
12 5A278 |EHAE BEHLUAD) EHNR 73| 172 36 248,798 | 12
13 5278 |RENRE aE—HE @A) HHTER 102 {1 102 248,69 | 13
14 0 248,696
15 0 248,696
16 0 248,696
17 0 248,696
18 0 248,696
19 0 248,696
20 0 248,696
A I 5 270,000 30317 21,304 248,696
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o 2%5AR & F & F
vl ga A B A X W # o RES
HHIEE L) H % sl |mow| BEENR e | e
FIABYML 248,696 248,696
1 5ATE|HAENRE A29Hh—FIyOR sy 421 172 213 248,483 | 1
2 5A8H |REVIRE A2 9h— )y r—XFo¥ 5402 | 1/2 2,701 245782 | 2
3 58128 |AEMRE AUV A WERBERFESE 3652 | 1/4 913 244869 | 3
4 50138 |RAEMEE /—hE BARHALF 246 |1 246 244623 | 4
5 5158 | BHEBAR FA B AN (6AD) At R 831 1 831 243792 | 5
6 58218 |[L{RE TSRS R BN (&R |S—DRIBSit 96,256 |1 96,256 147536 | 6
7 5H258 | EHBAR REBHRFEBEM (GAS) AR S HAIE 3,400 |1 3,400 144136 | 7
8 5A258 | AHBAR EREyEESEN GAS) AR B REIE 3,034 |1 3,034 141102 | 8
9 5A268 | EHBEAE R RHMEESN (6AS) B EUHFYTTFURETS 425 |1 425 140677 | 9
10 50260 |RENRE AR BEBEAFESR 3875 | 1/4 968 139,709 | 10
11 6838 |[LRE HEREIRIR (A)yaA—sa47 172,755 |1 172,755 -33046 | 11
12 68158 |[L3RE BalEia TATARKESHIYRERED 318,110 |1 318,110 -351,156 | 12
13 6198 | AHE AHEGAD) [ 6,562 |1 6,562 -357,718 | 13
14 6A250 |AEMEER EHEENEGAR) KDDI X 24t 8552 | 1/2 4,276 -361,994 | 14
15 6F268 |[EHAE BEMEGAD) FRANE 78| 172 39 -362,033 | 15
16 6268 |AEMRE ac—#E(GAD) HHTR 411 |1 an -362,444 | 16
17 0 -362,444
18 0 -362,444
19 0 -362,444
20 0 -362,444
A U it 248,696 624,016 611,140 -362,444
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XHEE Py XHi% HEIEE S 28| i
FIABRYHEL -362,444 -362,444

1 6A11H|REHARE 191 =X TFo¥ 1990 | 1/2 995 -363439 | 1
2 6R128 | EHBAE M #s NBESEH (A D) B et bRt 831 |1 831 -364,270 | 2
3 68130 |RAEMRE HIIAR WEREARFEE 4145 | 1/4 1,036 -365306 | 3
4 68158 |[GR&E HERmERmY TAZRAfA R IVFEEE 908 |1 908 -366214 | 4
5 68198 | A& MERRE IR, #. DRI, HA - 43,110 |1 43,110 -409324 | 5
6 6A26H | EHBAE REAHmAEEETE (6R %) AR S HTEIE 3,400 |1 3,400 -412,724 | 6
7 68260 | EREBAE ERHEMIEEEE (6A5) AR 5 RIS 3,034 |1 3,034 -415758 | 7
8 6A26 0 | EHBAR REBRHAEBZH (68 5) BT TTFURETF 425 (1 425 -416,183 | 8
9 6308 | A& TRER l- 6,562 |1 6,562 -422745 | 9
10| 7A218|AHE A& (6A5) _ 6,562 |1 6562 |  -429307 | 10
11 TR2TR |RERRE EREENEOAD) KDDI#k £t 8341 | 1/2 4,170 -433477 | 1
12 TA298 | BHHE BEHEGAD BERTER 30| 1/2 15 -433,492 | 12
13 TR298 |REWRE aE—#E(6AD) BERTER 64 |1 64 -433,556 | 13
14 0 -433,556
15 0 -433,556
16 0 -433,556
17 0 -433,556
18 0 -433,556
19 0 -433,556
20 0 -433,556

A I H -362,444 79,402 7,112 -433,556
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HHIEE %8 Tk THBE  |mam ““gg%ﬁ AL im
BBEBHE(7T~9A57) 270,000 270,000
BTABUBL 433,556 -163,556
1 TR1B|AERRE HIVA (e = e S 4246 | 1/4 1,061 -164,617| 1
2 TH138 | BHBAE Fah5s8e AIBERE TAS) HrA SRR 831 |1 831 -165448 ( 2
3 TR16B |FIEMRE HIVAR R ARFESR 3,933 | 1/4 983 -166,431| 3
4 TH228 |FIEMRE JE—F#RR KBARULILY 428 |1 428 -166,859 | 4
5 TH21B|AEHRE PUFRLE—-T—h—1K BREHTLE 283 |1 283 -167,142| 5
6 7TH278 | EHBAR REAMFEBSEE A “BRALHFrITFoRETS 425 |1 425 -167,567| 6
7 1A278 |AEWRE HI AR WERBARFES 4265 1/4 1,066 -168,633 | 7
8 7H28R | AHBAE REAMHFAEBRHTAD) AR HEBHREE 3,400 | 1 3,400 -172,033| 8
9 7TA28B|EHEBAE ERFEmHEEEEE A AREHHEHEE 3,034 |1 3,034 -175,067 | 9
10 8A21A|A\HE AHE (AR ] 6,562 | 1 6,562 -181,629 | 10
1 8A25R [IEMRE BREEHSTAD) KDDIRH &4t 8420| 1/2 4,210 -185,839 | 11
12 8A2718 | EHBME BEHETAMD FRTE 70| 172 35 -185874 | 12
13 8A278 |REHARE aE—#ETAN) EHTR 46 |1 46 -185920 | 13
14 8A27H|HEMRE HAS5—aE—H{ETAS) HHENR 8|1 8 -185928 | 14
15 0 -185,928
16 0 -185,928
17 0 -185,928
18 0 -185,928
19 0 -185,928
20 0 -185,928
A m &t -163,556 35,951 22,372 -185,928




BE2S (H6RER)

o 248H 2 & k& #F
wl| ga 2] B A X W # ‘ o AAES
HHIEE R % Xt | mom| BEEUR B | s
RIARRYML -185,928 -185,928
1 8AYE |REARE HIVA MERBARFESE 3766 | 1/4 941 -186,869 | 1
2 8RB | EHEBAR [ s AJBEEEH (8A 5) B P RTIEH 831 |1 831 -187,700 | 2
3 8A22H [FAEWIRE HVI A HWRBEFXFEE 4292 | 1/4 1,073 -188,773 | 3
4 8A25H | EHEBAE RERRYEBSTH (BAM) HRSHHEREE 3,400 |1 3,400 -192173 | 4
5 8A25H | EHBAE ERFEFEES (A HIREHHENEE 3,034 (1 3,034 -195207-| 5
6 8A25H | AMBAR B AR EHEEE (A ) ﬁﬂE%ﬁﬁEﬁ%ﬁEﬁrE 4,000 |1 4,000 -199,207 | 6
7 8A26H|EHBAE REBHMHESE (8AS) Bt X v TFoRETT 425 |1 425 -199,632 | 7
8 8A3IR|REMRE TERK 7 e g 193 |1 193 -199,825 | 8
9 | 9AISH|AKE NGB (BHS) L] 6562 |1 6562 | -206387 | 9
10 98250 |HERARE EHEEENEGAD) KDDIH &t 8,608 | 1/2 4,304 -210,691 | 10
11 9R28R | EHE EiEkE (BAM) HFHME 62| 172 31 -210,722 | 11
12| oH28B|AEWRE aE—HEBRM) ERTE 29 |1 20| -210751 | 12
13 9F 28R |AEHRE HZ—aAE—HEBAD) EHTR 4 (1 4 -210,755 | 13
14 0 -210,755
15 0 -210,755
16 0 -210,755
17 0 -210,755
18 0 -210,755
19 0 -210,755
20 0 -210,755
A I it -185,928 35,206 24,827 -210,755
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NO AR A = IR AR * u @ : 518 ki
XHIAR Py X% xupm | mow| BEEUR iy
B RBRYML -210,755 -210,755
1 9828 |IL$RE HENRM (ERERERA) BT o3y 3,800 |1 63,800 -274555 | 1
2 98108 [EHEBAE MAEE AIBSEH(0AS) BtethRribit 831 |1 831 -275386 | 2
3 98138 |RAEHRE AUV HERBAFEE 3998 | 1/4 999 -276,385 | 3
4 9F 180 |AEMRE R—LRY-EHRY #Aswx 69 |1 69 -276454 | 4
5 9A250 | EHEAE HEBRHEESH (A AR EREHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 -279854 [ S
6 9A258 | EHBAR ERIRREESE (9A57) ARSMSEFEE 3,034 |1 3,034 -282,888 | 6
7 9A250 | AHEBAE BAREHEESN(0A5) AR HENEE 4,000 |1 4,000 -286,888 | 7
8 9H280 | AHBAR REBHIEMETN 0A) _RRSU XY ITURETF 425 |1 425 -287313 | 8
o | 10R21B|AME AGEOAR) L ' 6562 |1 6562 | 293875 | 9
10 | 10R26H|SAEHARE EHEFENE0AD KDDI#Rs &4t 8499 | 1/2 4,249 -298,124 | 10
11| 10828R |EBHHME BEMEOAD) HEHRTR 56| 1/2 28 -298,152 | 11
12| 10A28B|REMEE JE—HE A FHENE 86 |1 86 -298,238 | 12
13 0 -298,238
14 0 ~298,238
15 0 -298,238
16 0 -298,238
17 0 -298,238
18 0 -298,238
19 0 -298,238
20 0 -298,238
A I 5t -210,755 94,760 87,483 -298,238




BRE2S (BO6XRER)
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No| AR " a A X @ s | TR
XHAE C: sk i |maw| HEEUR WaE | Gne
BEHE(10~12A5) 270,000 270,000
ATARYBL -298,238 -28,238
1 10R48|EMRE HII R WRBERFES 4,116 | 1/4 1,029 -29,267 1
2 108 12H|EHEBAE [HhAEe AJBEEH (1085) |MStddsgieit 831 |1 831 -30,098 | 2
3 109188 |AEHRE HIY K MR BERFESX 4,207 | 1/4 1,051 -31,149| 3
4 10A268 | EHBAE REAMPBEBSEH0AS) | HRUHE ML 3,400 |1 3,400 -34549 | 4
5| 108268 |EHEAR ERFRMFBEESEA (1085 |AR2AMEAHHE 3,034 (1 3,034 -37583| 5
6 108260 | EHEBAE BAZEFEBSEN(10A5) |[HREUBREHEE 4,000 |1 4,000 41583 | 6
7 10H268 [ EHEAE HEERFMBAN0AS)  |[BRXSHIVTFLRESHT 425 |1 425 -42,008 | 7
8 10ANB|REARE AU MEBEFES 3966 | 1/4 991 -42,999 [ 8
9 | 11A20B|AHHE ABEW0RS) L] 6,562 | 1 6,562 -49,561 | 9
10| 11A2BB|AEARE HEHREENE(0AD) KDDItk £t 8,407 | 1/2 4,203 -53,764 | 10
11| 118308 |EHME BIEHE(0AM ES iR 53| 1/2 26 -53,790 | 11
12| 11A0B|HAENRER aE—HE 0/ HHRTR 82 |1 82 -53872| 12
13 0 -53,872
14 0 -53,872
15 0 -53,872
16 0 -53,872
17 0 -53,872
18 0 -53,872
19 0 -53,872
20 0 -53,872
10 B I 5 -28,238 39,083 25,634 -53,872
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HF 2F11A & & & &
wl am M S - X # = - HEES
XHIEH 28 X% sl |wow| BEZOR 508 | e
ATABRVHEL -53,872 -53,872
1 MASH|AEARE aE—RffeR rXSHTILF 288 |1 288 -54,160 | 1
2 11A168 |RENRE AR EBERFESR 4314 | 1/4 1,078 -55238 | 2
3 11A16H | EHBAE FAEs AIBSER 1AL (e 831 |1 831 ~56,069 | 3
4 MATE|REMRE v IR BRI 130 |1 130 -56,199 | 4
5 11A208 [AERERE 7R - g 257 |1 257 -56,456 | 5
6 118208 |[EHRE HamEIRIA (BH)Yra—s147 176,803 |1 176,803 -233259 | 6
7 11A25H|REARE 1291 ﬁkit%*i&?’i-’r‘ydé 4433 | 1/2 2,216 -235475 | 7
8 11A268 | EHBAR RRAGFMESRM(11AS)  [(BARHFYITUREIDT 425 (1 425 -235900 | 8
9 AR EHBAER REAHKFHBEA 1AL | BRUHEIFEIE 3,400 |1 3,400 -239300 | 9
10| 118308 |EHBAR ERFEyHBESEM (1A  |FRadREHEGE 3,034 {1 3,034 -242334 | 10
11 12178 |ILHRE FWERmH TATARRSHIVNERED 314,113 |1 314,113 -556,447 | 11
12| 12A21B|AHE AEEG1AS) _ 6562 |1 6.562 -563,009 | 12
13| 12A258|AEMRE ERESENEMAD) KDiSlt%it%?i 8525 | 1/2 4,262 -567271 | 13
14| 12P288|EHBME BEMEMAD HHMR 101 172 50 -567,321 | 14
15| 12H28B|REHRE aE—HE1AD) BERTE 287 |1 287 -567,608 | 15
16 | 12A28B|FAEMRE HAZ—AE—H{E(MARD) BHRTER 71 7 -567,615 | 16
17 0 -567,615
18 0 -567,615
19 0 -567,615
20 0 -567,615
11 A I it -53,872 523,510 513,743 -567,615
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4f 251248 = i & #E
wl| =8 " B A X W # - HILE 2]
R H sk Zthpt | oam| MEZHR B2 | v
FABYML -567,615 -567.615
1 12A28 |REWRE HULT LR BT+ 27 {1 21 -567,642 | 1
2 1248 |AEWRE T7AIR BARHTILF 123 |1 123 -567,765 | 2
3 12650 |AEHEE HIoR WERBEFHES 3968 | 1/4 992 -568,757 | 3
4 | 128108\ ABHE BER [ ) 5833 |1 5833 | 574500 | 4
5 128148 | EHBAR FAERAIEHEM (12A9) (HXeithRxEd 831 |1 831 -575421 | 5
6 12R188 |AEMRE T—h—ERUR BReHTLF 1,084 |1 1,084 -576,505 | 6
7 12A228 |[AEMRE F—LIUFF—TH Bty 348 |1 348 -576,853 | 7
8 12248 |SAEHRE AU | A=p oy 1,300 | 174 325 -577,178 | 8
9 12A258 | EHBAR HRARFEHBSEM(12A5) | FREEHBHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 -580578 | 9
10| 12A258|EHBAE ERFMHEEESE (1285 | ARSUHERREE 3,034 |1 3,034 -583612 | 10
11| 12A258|AH4E MBS A AL B - 33175 (1 33,175 -616,787 | 11
12| 12A268 |RAEARE HIYA MEBARFESE 4280 | 1/4 1,070 -617.857 | 12
13| 12278 |REWRE 7 r—XToXERAE 1,990 | 1/2 995 -618,852 | 13
14| 12F28E|EHBAE HRARFHERM (128 (KRS TTOREOS 377 |1 37 -619,229 | 14
15| 1R21B|AHE AR (1285) ] 5833 |1 5833 | -625062 | 15
16 1A268 |RAEMRE BHEEHE02A5) KDDI#H &4t 8434 | 172 4217 -629,279 | 16
17 10298 |BHHE TEHE(12AM) Bamk 24| 172 12 -629,291 | 17
18 1A298 | REWRE aAE—HE(12A9) FARmR 140 |1 140 -629,431 | 18
19 0 -629,431
20 0 ~629,431
12 A i g -567,615 74,201 61,816 -629,431
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I 8 Kk wem|oow| EBEDR b
BBESHB(1~3A5) 270,000 270,000
AT A#RYBL -629,431 -359,431
1 1A158|REHRE A2 Ih—RIvSR B TILF 514 | 1/2 257 -359,688 [ 1
2 1R17B|RAEHRE HIV A MR B RFIESX 4271 | 1/4 1,067 -360,755 | 2
3 1A18E | EHEBAR MhAsEe AIREHEE (A5 Bttt hR3ibit 831 |1 831 -361,586 | 3
4 1A268 | BHEBAR HE R HRIEBSEH A BRI TTFUREDH 377 |1 377 -361,963 | 4
5 1A28B |REHARE aE—RKR BARHILF 305 |1 305 -362,268 | 5
6 1A29B | EHEBAR REBHRFEABSEHOAD) AR SHEHEE 3,400 | 1 3,400 -365,668 | 6
7 1A | EHEBAR EEFEHEBSEM A AR HBEMEE 3,034 (1 3,034 —368,702 | 7
8 28198 | AME AHEWAS) s 5,833 | 1 5833 | -374535| 8
9 2A258 |AEHRE BHREFENEOAD KDDIkR &4t 6489 | 1/2 3,244 -377,779 | 9
10 2F 260 |EHHE BEHEOAM FHTR 60| 1/2 30 -377,809 | 10
11 2H268 |REARE agt—#E (1AM HHMR 54 |1 54 -377,863 | 11
12 0 -377,863
13 0 -377,863
14 0 -377,863
15 0 -377,863
16 0 ~377.863
17 0 -377,863
18 0 -377,863
19 0 -377,863
20 0 -377,863
A ) &t -359,431 25,168 18,432 -377,863
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NO AR " = IR A%E * W @ : #5188 i
XHIEHE = HHisk xtgH | mow| HEEUR Fug| e
FIABYML -377,863 -377,863
1 2A58 |EHARE HYJA WEBAFESR 3014 | 1/4 753 -378616 | 1
2 2ANB|AEHIRE AE—RR- A 9h— YT - |T—XTFUF 2,373 |1 2,373 -380,989 | 2
3 2R18B | AHBAR i AJEgSH (28 5) Bt Rxbt 831 |1 831 -381,820 [ 3
4 2A258 |REARE HI)A WEBEFEE 4979 | 1/4 1,244 -383064 | 4
5 28268 | RHBAE REBMHHEBIHN 2AS) AR HEIEE 3,400 |1 3,400 -386,464 | S
6 20268 | EHBAR ERFEHEETN A D) AR A IS 3,034 (1 3,034 -389498 | 6
7 20268 | AHBAE REBMHEETE (2AS) KA FYITTFURETS 377 |1 an -389.875 | 7
8 2A218 | AHBAR FocHEEEE (28 5) gt A—E R 3,400 |1 3,400 -393275 | 8
9 3A19E | AKE AEQES) (R 5833 |1 5833 | -399,108 | 9
10 3A250 |RENRE BEHEENEQAD) KDDI%k R &4t 6697 | 1/2 3,348 -402,456 | 10
11| 3A308|EBHHE EEHE QA ERHE ' 54| 172 27| 402483 | 11
12 3A308 |AEHRE aE—#E (AR BEARTR 396 |1 396 -402,879 | 12
13 0 -402,879
14 0 -402,879
15 0 -402,879
16 0 -402,879
17 0 -402,879
18 0 -402,879
19 0 -402,879
20 0 -402,879
A h B -377,863 34,388 25,016 -402,879
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S 343A & & k #F
NO AH 2 = IR AR * o @ : #5188 kinii
HHEH G X% i |maw| HEEHR WE | fns
BTARRYBL -402,879 -402,879
1 3A10BE |REHRE BET—THLILK #HAeuvLF 1,161 |1 1,161 -404,040 | 1
2 3A16B|EHEBAR MhAEs AIBSEH GAS) HA s PREH 831 |1 831 -404871 | 2
3 SAVTR|AEMRE HIJA HERBARFESE 4,458 | 1/4 1,114 -405985 | 3
4 AR |RENRE 12948 BRI T 6,650 | 1/2 3,325 -409,310 | 4
5 3A19R|RAEMEER 7ML B+ 297 |1 297 -409,607 | 5
6 3A268 [ EHBAR REBMFEBSHGAS) BREHEHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 -413007 | 6
7 3R268 | EHBAE ERyRyEESE AL AR HEHEE 3,034 |1 3,034 -416041 | 7
8 3A26H | EHEAR HERBmHREESH AR BREUFNYTTORETS 377 |1 377 -416418 | 8
9 3A26R |REWNRE aE—ffRK BA2HLE 303 |1 303 -416,721 | 9
10 3F28H |EHBAR BRSTHTRREEA (3A ) Bt s—E R 3,400 |1 3,400 -420,121 | 10
11 3ANB|AEMRE F—LIUFT—TR BRI+ 220 |1 220 -420,341 | 11
12| 4218 |AHE A4 GRS _— 5833 |1 5833 | -426174 | 12
13 4B218 | BB E BEMEGAD) HFRTR /| 172 19 -426,193 | 13
14 4A278 |REHRE aAE—#HEGAD) BEHTR 149 |1 149 -426,342 | 14
15 0 -426,342
16 0 -426,342
17 0 -426,342
18 0 -426,342
19 0 -426,342
20 0 -426,342
A I it -402,879 30,151 23,463 -426,342




